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1 9,000 1,470 7,530 92,470
2 9,000 1,404 7,596 84,874
3 9,000 1,247 7,753 77,121
4 9,000 1,171 7,829 69,292
5 9,000 1,052 7,948 61,344
5 9,000 901 8,099 53,245
7 9,000 808 8,192 45,053
8 9,000 662 8,338 36,715
9 9,000 557 8,443 28,272
10 9,000 429 8,571 19,701
11 9,000 270 8,730 10.971

12 11,137 166 10,971 0



